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PATRIOT DDR3 8GB VIPER 3

1600MHz CL10

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Certyfikaty

Waga produktu
Szerokos¢ produktu
Predkos$¢ zegara pamieci
Napiecie pamieci

Typ pamieci RAM
Pamie¢ RAM

Gtebokos¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu

Kod zharmonizowanego systemu (HS)
Opédznienie cas

Korekcja ECC

Rodzaj pamieci

87,99 zt

71,54 zt
PAMPATDR30094
PV38G160C0
815530014133
RoHS

38,7 ¢

133 mm

1600 MHz
15V

DDR3

8 GB

0,76 mm

41 mm
84733020

10

Nie

240-pin DIMM
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